ISC Agility 1

Place

1

Armban
04005

ISC Agility 1

Place

Armband

12030

12026

12008
08001

ISC Agility 1

Place
1
2

Armband
12007
12006

16034

16040

16045
12004
16009
16008

ISC Agility 1

Place
1

2
3
4

Armband
20008
20022
16020
20039
16014
20026

20002

8

d

12

16

20

SCT: 64 Yards: 193
Dog Name Handler
Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki

SCT: 64 Yards: 193

Dog Name Handler

Remi Darci Kvam

Valor Deb Bartkowiak
Shelby Michele Borgman
Jazzmynne Julie Loquai
SCT: 59 Yards: 193

Dog Name Handler

Pippa Kerry Schmid

Jive Lindsey Wallace
Reba Jenna Sobeck

Rudy Cathy Lombritto
Hayes Kimberly Line-Berget
Xena Marjana Callery
Leeloo Julie Loquai
Psychic! Amanda Edstrom
SCT: 53 Yards: 199

Dog Name Handler

Petey Andrea Wieland

Miri Aaliyah Martinez
Rye Lindsey Wallace
Ollie Mark Alcorn

Parker Kerry Schmid
Riveting Leanne Pinsonneault
Vida Lisa Hennen

Score
0Q

Score

ABS
ABS

Score
0Q
0Q

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Score
0Q
5Q
5Q
6Q
10Q
10Q

Time
54.69

Time

37.5

52.62

Time
32.7
37.85

53.03

68.22

Time
33.93
36.9
38.28
54.76
38.99
39.18
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Place  Armband

20038
20004
20040
20012

20021

20027
16033

ISC Agility 1

24

Place Armband

24019

Dog Name Handler
Salt Dee Jones
Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little
Zora Mea Roberts
Lux Stacy Brecht
Chex Christine Engel
Lumi Holly Sikora
Leeroy Jennifer Weaver
SCT: 53 Yards: 199
Dog Name Handler
Bravo Laura Knoll

Score

ABS
ABS

Score
ABS

Time

43.25

53.93

47.88

49.88

77.03

Time

R

m
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ISC Agility 2

Place

8

Armband

08008

ISC Agility 2

Place
1
2

Armband
12018
12023

12026

12008

12029

12011

ISC Agility 2

Place
1
2
3

Armband
16023
16048
16034

12006

16007

16040

12024

12007

16045

16013

16003

12019

16030

16008

12

16

SCT: 68 Yards: 205
Dog Name Handler
Prizma Breyon Gunn

SCT: 68 Yards: 205

Dog Name Handler

Ribbons Kimberly Wayne

Simone Kory Kaye

Valor Deb Bartkowiak

Shelby Michele Borgman

Shay Darci Kvam

Coil Breyon Gunn
SCT: 68 Yards: 205
Dog Name Handler
Twix Danielle Wagner
Bingo Dena Brown
Reba Jenna Sobeck
Jive Lindsey Wallace
Alfredo Kaydi Grunhovd
Rudy Cathy Lombritto
Rocky Elizabeth Bouchard
Pippa Kerry Schmid
Hayes Kimberly Line-Berget
Mochi Khamsin Giedd
Cutty Christine Escher
Kaladin Julie Heller
Vision Holly Zick

Psychic!

Amanda Edstrom

Score
ABS

Score
0Q
5Q

ABS

Score
0Q
5Q

15Q

ABS

Time

Time
36.14
41.19

45.61

51.69

Time
37.92
40.64
53.22

40.41

45.65

23.04

45.42

53.63

56.77

63.11
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ISC Agility2 20

Place
1
2
3

Armband
20040
16031
16014

20002

20022

20026

16002

16020

20035

20008

20009

20038

20001

20021

20006
20031
20039
16033

ISC Agility 2 24

Place
1

2
3
4

Armband
24013
24017
24014
24003
24019

SCT: 57

Dog Name
Zora
Bright
Parker

Vida
Miri
Riveting
Pose
Rye

Zip
Petey
Rebel
Salt
Apollo

Chex

Mayhem
Emmie
Ollie

Leeroy

SCT: 57

Dog Name
Risk

Fi

Arkham
Evin

Bravo

Yards: 212

Handler
Mea Roberts
Leanne Pinsonneault

Kerry Schmid

Lisa Hennen

Aaliyah Martinez
Leanne Pinsonneault
Nancy Gagliardi Little
Lindsey Wallace
Mary Beth Kelly
Andrea Wieland
Kaydi Grunhovd

Dee Jones

Alyssa Teh

Christine Engel

Kaydi Grunhovd
Chaia Herrgott
Mark Alcorn

Jennifer Weaver

Yards: 212

Handler

Holly Sikora
Lawrence G Cross
Kimberly Wayne
Shenna Lemche

Laura Knoll

Score
0Q
0Q

15Q

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Score
0Q
5Q
5Q
10Q
ABS

Time
32.23
36.82
40.81

41.12

50.67

51.05

42.57

44.62

49.4

63.08

Time
34.53
42.56
46.48
37.82
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ISC Agility 3 8 SCT: 80 Yards: 240

Place Armband
1 04003 Kazzie

Dog Name Handler
Terry Pertile

ISC Agility 3 12 SCT: 80 Yards: 240

Place = Armband Dog Name Handler
1 12023 Simone Kory Kaye
2 12018 Ribbons Kimberly Wayne
3 12008 Shelby Michele Borgman
12021 Merlee Ava Gardner

ISC Agility3 16  SCT:80  Yards: 240

Place  Armband Dog Name Handler

1 16032 Egg Jodi Ebert

2 12019 Kaladin Julie Heller

3 12006 Jive Lindsey Wallace

4 16048 Bingo Dena Brown
16019 Mozzer Myles Miller
16007 Alfredo Kaydi Grunhovd
16030 Vision Holly Zick
16013 Mochi Khamsin Giedd
16045 Hayes Kimberly Line-Berget
16003 Cutty Christine Escher

ISC Agility 3 20 SCT: 66 Yards: 247

Place  Armband Dog Name Handler
1 20036 Gus Dee Jones
16020 Rye Lindsey Wallace

20009 Rebel Kaydi Grunhovd

Score
5Q

Score
0Q
5Q
5Q

ABS

Score
0Q
0Q
5Q

10Q

Score
0Q

Time
54.49

Time
43.66
41.27
45.43

Time
42.06
49.31
48.55
54.45

45.37

56.4

57.69

61.72

62.38

57.22

Time
45.45

55.25

52.9
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Place

Armband
20038

20006
20031
16014
16031

ISC Agility 3~ 24

Place

Armband
24013

24003

24014
24019

Dog Name

Salt

Mayhem
Emmie
Parker
Bright

SCT: 66

Dog Name

Risk
Evin

Arkham

Bravo

Handler
Dee Jones

Kaydi Grunhovd
Chaia Herrgott

Kerry Schmid
Leanne Pinsonneault

Yards: 247

Handler

Holly Sikora
Shenna Lemche

Kimberly Wayne

Laura Knoll

Score

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Score

ABS

Time

59.41

Time

55.17

63.89

68.37

R
0



