

ISC Agility 1 8 SCT: 64 Yards: 193

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	04005	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	0 Q	54.69	0	0	

ISC Agility 1 12 SCT: 64 Yards: 193

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
	12030	Remi	Darci Kvam	E	37.5	0	0	×
	12026	Valor	Deb Bartkowiak	E	52.62	0	0	×
	12008	Shelby	Michele Borgman	ABS				
	08001	Jazzmynne	Julie Loquai	ABS				

ISC Agility 1 16 SCT: 59 Yards: 193

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	12007	Pippa	Kerry Schmid	0 Q	32.7	0	0	
2	12006	Jive	Lindsey Wallace	0 Q	37.85	0	0	
	16034	Reba	Jenna Sobeck	E	53.03	0	0	×
	16040	Rudy	Cathy Lombritto	E	68.22	2	0	×
	16045	Hayes	Kimberly Line-Berget	ABS				
	12004	Xena	Marjana Callery	ABS				
	16009	Leeloo	Julie Loquai	ABS				
	16008	Psychic!	Amanda Edstrom	ABS				

ISC Agility 1 20 SCT: 53 Yards: 199

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	20008	Petey	Andrea Wieland	0 Q	33.93	0	0	
2	20022	Miri	Aaliyah Martinez	5 Q	36.9	0	1	
3	16020	Rye	Lindsey Wallace	5 Q	38.28	1	0	
4	20039	Ollie	Mark Alcorn	6 Q	54.76	1	0	
	16014	Parker	Kerry Schmid	10 Q	38.99	1	1	
	20026	Riveting	Leanne Pinsonneault	10 Q	39.18	1	1	
	20002	Vida	Lisa Hennen	E	0	1	0	×

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
	20038	Salt	Dee Jones	E	43.25	0	0	✗
	20004	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	E	53.93	0	0	✗
	20040	Zora	Mea Roberts	E	47.88	0	1	✗
	20012	Lux	Stacy Brecht	E	49.88	2	0	✗
	20021	Chex	Christine Engel	E	77.03	0	2	✗
	20027	Lumi	Holly Sikora	ABS				
	16033	Leeroy	Jennifer Weaver	ABS				

ISC Agility 1 24 SCT: 53 Yards: 199

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
	24019	Bravo	Laura Knoll	ABS				

ISC Agility 2 8 SCT: 68 Yards: 205

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
	08008	Prizma	Breyon Gunn	ABS				

ISC Agility 2 12 SCT: 68 Yards: 205

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	12018	Ribbons	Kimberly Wayne	0 Q	36.14	0	0	
2	12023	Simone	Kory Kaye	5 Q	41.19	1	0	
	12026	Valor	Deb Bartkowiak	E	0	0	0	×
	12008	Shelby	Michele Borgman	E	45.61	0	0	×
	12029	Shay	Darci Kvam	E	51.69	1	0	×
	12011	Coil	Breyon Gunn	ABS				

ISC Agility 2 16 SCT: 68 Yards: 205

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	16023	Twix	Danielle Wagner	0 Q	37.92	0	0	
2	16048	Bingo	Dena Brown	5 Q	40.64	1	0	
3	16034	Reba	Jenna Sobeck	15 Q	53.22	2	1	
	12006	Jive	Lindsey Wallace	E	0	0	0	×
	16007	Alfredo	Kaydi Grunhovd	E	0	0	0	×
	16040	Rudy	Cathy Lombritto	E	0	1	0	×
	12024	Rocky	Elizabeth Bouchard	E	40.41	0	0	×
	12007	Pippa	Kerry Schmid	E	45.65	0	0	×
	16045	Hayes	Kimberly Line-Berget	E	23.04	1	0	×
	16013	Mochi	Khamsin Giedd	E	45.42	0	1	×
	16003	Cutty	Christine Escher	E	53.63	0	1	×
	12019	Kaladin	Julie Heller	E	56.77	0	1	×
	16030	Vision	Holly Zick	E	63.11	2	0	×
	16008	Psychic!	Amanda Edstrom	ABS				

ISC Agility 2 20 SCT: 57 Yards: 212

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	20040	Zora	Mea Roberts	0 Q	32.23	0	0	
2	16031	Bright	Leanne Pinsonneault	0 Q	36.82	0	0	
3	16014	Parker	Kerry Schmid	15 Q	40.81	1	2	
	20002	Vida	Lisa Hennen	E	0	0	2	✗
	20022	Miri	Aaliyah Martinez	E	0	0	0	✗
	20026	Riveting	Leanne Pinsonneault	E	0	1	0	✗
	16002	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	E	0	2	0	✗
	16020	Rye	Lindsey Wallace	E	41.12	0	0	✗
	20035	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	E	50.67	0	0	✗
	20008	Petey	Andrea Wieland	E	51.05	0	0	✗
	20009	Rebel	Kaydi Grunhovd	E	42.57	1	0	✗
	20038	Salt	Dee Jones	E	44.62	0	1	✗
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	E	49.4	1	0	✗
	20021	Chex	Christine Engel	E	63.08	1	2	✗
	20006	Mayhem	Kaydi Grunhovd	ABS				
	20031	Emmie	Chaia Herrgott	ABS				
	20039	Ollie	Mark Alcorn	ABS				
	16033	Leeroy	Jennifer Weaver	ABS				

ISC Agility 2 24 SCT: 57 Yards: 212

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	24013	Risk	Holly Sikora	0 Q	34.53	0	0	
2	24017	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	5 Q	42.56	0	1	
3	24014	Arkham	Kimberly Wayne	5 Q	46.48	0	1	
4	24003	Evin	Shenna Lemche	10 Q	37.82	1	1	
	24019	Bravo	Laura Knoll	ABS				

ISC Agility 3 8 SCT: 80 Yards: 240

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	04003	Kazzie	Terry Pertile	5 Q	54.49	1	0	

ISC Agility 3 12 SCT: 80 Yards: 240

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	12023	Simone	Kory Kaye	0 Q	43.66	0	0	
2	12018	Ribbons	Kimberly Wayne	5 Q	41.27	0	1	
3	12008	Shelby	Michele Borgman	5 Q	45.43	1	0	
	12021	Merlee	Ava Gardner	ABS				

ISC Agility 3 16 SCT: 80 Yards: 240

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	16032	Egg	Jodi Ebert	0 Q	42.06	0	0	
2	12019	Kaladin	Julie Heller	0 Q	49.31	0	0	
3	12006	Jive	Lindsey Wallace	5 Q	48.55	0	1	
4	16048	Bingo	Dena Brown	10 Q	54.45	2	0	
	16019	Mozzer	Myles Miller	E	45.37	0	0	✗
	16007	Alfredo	Kaydi Grunhovd	E	56.4	0	1	✗
	16030	Vision	Holly Zick	E	57.69	1	0	✗
	16013	Mochi	Khamsin Giedd	E	61.72	1	0	✗
	16045	Hayes	Kimberly Line-Berget	E	62.38	0	1	✗
	16003	Cutty	Christine Escher	E	57.22	2	0	✗

ISC Agility 3 20 SCT: 66 Yards: 247

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
1	20036	Gus	Dee Jones	0 Q	45.45	0	0	
	16020	Rye	Lindsey Wallace	E	55.25	0	0	✗
	20009	Rebel	Kaydi Grunhovd	E	52.9	1	0	✗

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
	20038	Salt	Dee Jones	E	59.41	0	1	✗
	20006	Mayhem	Kaydi Grunhovd	ABS				
	20031	Emmie	Chaia Herrgott	ABS				
	16014	Parker	Kerry Schmid	ABS				
	16031	Bright	Leanne Pinsonneault	ABS				

ISC Agility 3 24 SCT: 66 Yards: 247

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Score	Time	R	S	E
	24013	Risk	Holly Sikora	E	55.17	0	0	✗
	24003	Evin	Shenna Lemche	E	63.89	0	0	✗
	24014	Arkham	Kimberly Wayne	E	68.37	0	0	✗
	24019	Bravo	Laura Knoll	ABS				